Luftgewehr
Platz Name
Schiiler w

1 Biethahn

2 Hampe

3 Martin

4  Wurmstedt

Schiiler m
1 Fuchs

Jugend m
1 Jose
2 Naumann
3  Schwarz
4 Zappe

Jugend w
1 Thiede
2 Jurga

Junioren B m
1 Haladuda
2 Hutfilz
3 Urban

Junioren B w
1 Both
2 Reiffahrt

Luftpistole
Platz Name
Schiiler m
1 Hausmann
Kropa
Sureck
Herbst
LeiBiner
6 Dattko

W AW N

Schiiler w
1 Fanselow
2 Hampe
3 Baumbach

Jugend m
1 Nelles
2 Hawel
3  Kreuz
4 Blattner

Jugend w
1 Bohndorf
2 Holz
3 Tyrock
4 Aydogan
5 Wellna

Junioren B m
1 Kunert
2 Hankel
3 Salewsky

Junioren B w
1 Kriiger

Vorname

Anne-Sophie
Sophie
Isabell

Pia

Constantin

Lucas
Maurice
Chris-Robert
Bruno

Nina-Lisa
Jennifer

Bruno
Robert
Joshua

Laura
Marry-Anne

Vorname

Florian
Jannes
Dustin
Marvin
Nick Rudi
Brendan

Linda
Sophie
Hanna

Elias
Tobias
Amon
Charles

Lea

Lena

Jennifer

Nuray
Marie-Christin

Kevin
Philipp
Alexander

Michelle

Mumpel - Cup 2015

SG Schlanstedt
SGs Hoym
SGs Hoym
SGs Hoym

SG Schlanstedt

SV Bad Diirrenberg

GSGi Halle
SG Schlanstedt
SGs Hoym

SV Langenstein
SGi Eichstedt

SV Langenstein
SV Langenstein

SV Bad Diirrenberg

SV Langenstein

SV Bad Diirrenberg

Verein

SV Borne

SV Kabelitz
SV Kabelitz
Groninger SV
Groninger SV
Groninger SV

SGs Hoym
SGs Hoym
Groninger SV

SV Diana Bitterfeld
SV Diana Bitterfeld
SV Diana Bitterfeld

SGs Thale

Groninger SV

SV Diana Bitterfeld

Groninger SV
SV Borne
SV Borne

SV Halle / Neustadt
SV Diana Bitterfeld
SV Diana Bitterfeld

SV Borne

1. Ser.

85
67
49
53

88

90
88
88
48

94
89

&9
91
79

94
90

1. Ser.

83
81
76
68
57
55

74
63
56

81
83
74
83

88
80
79
71
51

85
80
76

85

2. Ser.

84
64
48
28

93

94
88
87
64

94
88

89
84
82

92
94

2. Ser.

79
71
74
67
60
39

54
48
27

81
69
83
73

89
85
80
62
65

85
81
72

86

3. Ser.

87
83
86
49

97
93

90
84
88

92
92

3. Ser.

81
83
81
77

84
88
81
64
72

80
77
67

88

4. Ser.

92
93
89
54

97
93

86
91
81

90
89

4. Ser.

88
87
84
70

90
87
75
65
72

83
66
75

84

Mumpel
Gesamt Punkte

169 3
131
97 1
81
181 1
363 3
352 2
350 1
215
382 2
363 1
354 3
350 2
330 1
368
365 1

Gesamt Mumpel

Punkte

162 3
152 2
150 1
135
117

94
128 3
111 2

83 1
331 3
322
322 1
303
351 3
340 2
315 1
262
260
333 3
304 2
290 1
343 1



Mumpel - Cup 2015

Vereinswertung '"Mumpel - Cup"' LG LP Gesamt
1 SV Diana Bitterfeld 0 11 11
2 SV Langenstein 9 0 9
3 SGs Hoym 3 5 8
4 SG Schlanstedt 5 0 5
5 Groninger SV 0 5 5
6 SV Bad Diirrenberg 5 0 5
7 SV Borne 0 4 4
8 SV Halle / Neustadt 0 3 3
9 SV Kabelitz 0 3 3

10 GSGi Halle 2 0 2
11 SGi Eichstedt 1 0 1
12 SGs Thale 0 0 0
13 SV Sargstedt 0 0 0
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